CWLW, Odisha (vide their letter under reference no. i) with a total Financial Outlay of Rs 27,26,93,558/ 
(Rupees Twenty-seven crores twenty-six lacs ninety-three thousand five-hundred fifty-eigh)only in 
favour of the Malkangiri Forest Division and Rs 4,83,85,157/- (Rupees Four crores eighty-three lacs 
eighty-five thousand one hundred fifty-seven)only in favour of Jeypore Forest Division (vide letter no. 
under reference no.) which will only be deposited in the State CAMPA fund through portal 
(https:lparivesh.nic. in). 

Hence, you are requested to deposit the above-mentioned amount in the specified portal for further